MOTOESTATE | wheelup

ITrofei MES - Prove Libere

MiniGP "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ._._.

2 Turno Prove Libere 13/06/2020 10:40 . ...
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:01:10 . .
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
(105) MANFREDI BALDUCCI
(106) ALESSANDRO CERVIONI 1 11:05:00.866 1:34.111 40.845 23.221 17.072 12.973 120,670
1 11:05:24.730 1:23.043 36.302 20.445 14.562 11.734 144,772 2 11:06:32.557 1:31.691 40.725 22.266 15.732 12.968 121,759
2 11:06:47.290 1:22.560 36.290 20.076 14.642 11.552 148,148 3 11:08:05.524 1:32.967 41.306 23.235 15.593 12.833 119,469
3 11:08:08.938 1:21.648 36.071 19.794 14.355 11.428 148,148 4 11:09:35.762 1:30.238 40.711 21.724 15.139 12.664 122,727
4 11:09:30.612 1:21.674 36.131 19.733 14.407 11.403 148,556 5 11:11:07.281 1:31.519 42.077 21.621 15.075 12.746 123,995
5 11:10:52.142 1:21.530 36.012 19.809 14.249 11.460 148,760 6 11:12:37.141 1:29.860 40.640 21.547 14.990 12.683 122,310
6 11:12:13.970 1:21.828 36.530 19.611 14.348 11.339 145,357 7 11:14:07.611 1:30.470 40.846 21.764 15.019 12.841 121,212
7 11:13:35.688 1:21.718 35.953 19.388 14.291 12.086 146,341 8 11:15:37.530 1:29.919 40.529 21.543 15.075 12.772 118,943
8 11:14:56.541 1:20.853 35.946 19.482 14.124 11.301 145,357 9 11:17:07.091 1:29.561 40.558 21.333 14.998 12.672 118,681
9 11:16:17.249 1:20.708 35.705 19.643 14.140 11.220 146,143
10 11:17:37.871 1:20.622 35.861 19.466 14.040 11.255 144,966 (121) MATTEO ANDREOTTI
1 11:05:23.460 1:38.062 44.010 23.506 16.003 14.543 118,033
(120) MATTIA CALONACI 2 11:06:58.217 1:34.757 42.550 23.157 15.560 13.490 117,391
1 11:04:51.277 1:24.973 37.558 20.670 14.521 12.224 138,996 3 11:08:33.801 1:35.584 43.313 23.203 15.527 13.541 119,205
2 11:06:14.826 1:23.549 36.583 20.224 14.334 12.408 137,931 4 11:10:10.102 1:36.301 42.869 23.827 15.786 13.819 116,505
3 11:07:38.561 1:23.735 36.714 20.249 14.360 12.412 137,580 pS 11:11:56.131 1:46.029 43.516 23.104 17.648 117,647
4 11:09:02.941 1:24.380 37.343 20.230 14.568 12.239 137,230
(107) MATTIA CARENTE
1 11:05:09.630 1:26.515 38.884 21.016 14.499 12.116 127,208
2 11:06:35.410 1:25.780 38.645 20.749 14.295 12.091 126,464
3 11:08:02.908 1:27.498 38.389 22.118 14.897 12.094 127,660
4 11:09:29.157 1:26.249 38.794 20.805 14.684 11.966 126,612
5 11:10:54.255 1:25.098 38.752 20.416 14.097 11.833 131,547
6 11:12:18.924 1:24.669 38.011 20.576 14.195 11.887 131,227
7 11:13:43.154 1:24.230 38.126 20.368 13.931 11.805 128,266
8 11:15:07.181 1:24.027 38.086 20.177 13.969 11.795 128,266
9 11:16:31.737 1:24.556 38.079 20.543 14.026 11.908 129,496
10 11:17:55.658 1:23.921 38.034 20.227 13.910 11.750 128,419
(110) VITTORIO AMELI
1 11:05:12.451 1:27.411 38.290 21.335 15.552 12.234 141,176
2 11:06:39.687 1:27.236 38.348 21.411 15.326 12.151 141,732
3 11:08:06.444 1:26.757 38.054 21.277 15.094 12.332 143,046
4 11:09:33.986 1:27.542 38.956 21.023 15.313 12.250 140,808
5 11:11:00.502 1:26.516 38.086 20.975 15.206 12.249 142,292
6 11:12:27.033 1:26.531 38.130 21.141 15.243 12.017 143,046
7 11:13:58.875 1:31.842 43.629 21.048 15.167 11.998 144,192
8 11:15:25.280 1:26.405 38.077 21.061 15.053 12.214 141,547
9 11:16:51.329 1:26.049 37.938 20.967 15.083 12.061 140,992
10 11:18:16.981 1:25.652 37.451 20.793 14.952 12.456 140,808

(108) KEVIN CANCELLIERI

1 11:04:56.041 1:30.867 40.650 22.271 15.355 12.591 122,172
2 11:06:25.563 1:29.522 40.074 21.664 15.241 12.543 121,212
3 11:07:54.805 1:29.242 40.031 21.691 15.158 12.362 121,896
4 11:09:23.526 1:28.721 40.170 21.381 14.884 12.286 121,076
5 11:10:52.117 1:28.591 39.710 21.468 14.768 12.645 120,941
6 11:12:19.931 1:27.814 39.693 21.020 14.779 12.322 121,896
7 11:13:47.339 1:27.408 39.406 21.047 14.691 12.264 122,727
8 11:15:14.607 1:27.268 39.143 21.063 14.897 12.165 122,034
9 11:16:42.690 1:28.083 39.848 21.173 14.801 12.261 122,449
10 11:18:12.348 1:29.658 41.377 21.213 14.855 12.213 120,536

(109) JACOPO PANERO
1 11:05:00.277 1:32.792 41.423 22.589 15.513 13.267 118,162

2 11:06:32.340 1:32.063 41.065 22.284 15.369 13.345 116,129
3 11:08:04.463 1:32.123 41.228 22.428 15.422 13.045 116,505
4 11:09:35.491 1:31.028 41.473 21.700 15.084 12.771 120,670
5 11:11:06.091 1:30.600 40.964 21.898 14.951 12.787 119,734
6 11:12:36.816 1:30.725 40.890 21.812 15.123 12.900 118,812
7 11:14:07.942 1:31.126 41.684 21.874 14.696 12.872 116,883
8 11:15:38.050 1:30.108 40.518 21.543 14.915 13.132 118,291
9 11:17:07.536 1:29.486 40.448 21.265 14.832 12.941 117,647
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Advanced Technology Systemsa cuscinetti a sfera




